
 

  1/25/2018 

MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2018 Track and Field Schedule 

 

Friday, February 23 - MS Sprints @ Kinnett Stadium (Events - 100, 200, 400, 800, & 4x100 Relay) 
 

Monday, February 26    Thursday, March 1 

Carver  Arnold    Columbus  Aaron Cohn 

Northside Baker    Hardaway  Blackmon Road 

Kendrick Double Churches  Jordan   Eddy 

Spencer  East Columbus   Shaw   Fort 

Brookstone Harris County   Marion Co.  Midland 

Lagrange Faith     Chatt. Co.  Richards 

  Rothschild      Veterans  
  

Saturday, March 3 - Columbus Relays - 10:00 AM Start Time (gates open at 9:00 am) 

Monday, March 5    Thursday, March 8 

Carver  Aaron Cohn   Columbus  Arnold 

Hardaway Blackmon Road   Northside  Baker 

Kendrick Eddy    Jordan   Double Churches 

Shaw  Faith    Spencer   East Columbus 

Central, PC Harris Co   Flint River Acad. Fort 

Chatt. Co. Midland   Quitman Co.  Richards 

  Rothschild      Veterans  
 

Monday, March 12    Thursday, March 15 

Columbus Aaron Cohn   Carver   Arnold 

Northside Baker    Hardaway  Blackmon Road 

Kendrick Fort    Jordan   Double Churches 

Shaw  Midland   Spencer   East Columbus 

Central, PC Rothschild   Marion Co.  Eddy 

Quitman Co. Veterans   Upson Lee  Faith 

  Harris Co      Richards   
 

Monday, March 19 – 5:30 pm – MS GIRLS TRACK PRELIMINARIES AND BOYS FIELD FINALS 

Tuesday, March 20 – 5:30 pm – MS BOYS TRACK PRELIMINARIES AND GIRLS FIELD FINALS 

Thursday, March 22 – 6:00 pm – MS TRACK FINALS 
 

Monday, April 2    Tuesday, April 3 

Columbus     Carver  Westover 

Hardaway     Kendrick 

Jordan      Northside  

Spencer      Shaw 

Central, PC     Brookstone 

Turner Co.     Lanett 

Chatt. Co.     Harris Co. 
  

Saturday, April 7 - Columbus City Championships - 10:00 AM Start Time (gates open at 9:00 am) 

 

WEEKDAY TRACK MEETS START AT 4:30 PM for High Schools and 5:15 PM for Middle Schools 


